
Application Type Applications Units

Year To Date
Estimated  
Valuation  

Year To
Date  

Units 
Commercial Addition 2 0 2,228,340.20 0
Commercial Alteration 45 0 46,491,080.44 0
Commercial BldgCombo 0 0 516,334.64 0
Commercial Change Order 54 0 1,728,845.00 0

Commercial New 6 0 25,682,767.95 4
Government Alteration 6 0 12,571,260.00 0
Government New 1 0 4,546,357.27 0
Residential Addition 11 10 7,302,020.55 23
Residential Alteration 67 1 6,554,323.00 4
Residential BldgCombo 7 1 530,554.20 5
Residential Change Order 20 1 111,700.00 7

Residential New 21 24 47,233,923.53 71
Total 257 37 155,497,506.79 114

Total Residential: 22,733,634.00
Total Government: 10,740,011.00
Total Commercial: 24,630,876.00

48
170
138

Mobile Home Permits 0
356 2101

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
 BUILDING SAFETY REPORT 

4/1/2025 TO 4/30/2025

YTD APPLICATIONS:

58,104,521.00

279,291.00
41,000.00

18,313,105.00

4,444,011.00
2,026,803.00
2,073,435.00

270,200.00

14,044,881.00
6,296,000.00

83,387.00
10,232,408.00

0.00

Estimated
Valuation

MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE
Retro Electrical
Retro Mechanical
Retro Plumbing

Total


