DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT BUILDING SAFETY REPORT 4/1/2025 TO 4/30/2025

	.			Year To Date	Year To
Application Type	Estimated Valuation	Applications	Units	Estimated Valuation	Date Units
Commercial Addition	83,387.00	2	0	2,228,340.20	0
Commercial Alteration	10,232,408.00	45	0	46,491,080.44	0
Commercial BldgCombo	0.00	0	0	516,334.64	0
Commercial Change Order	270,200.00	54	0	1,728,845.00	0
Commercial New	14,044,881.00	6	0	25,682,767.95	4
Government Alteration	6,296,000.00	6	0	12,571,260.00	0
Government New	4,444,011.00	1	0	4,546,357.27	0
Residential Addition	2,026,803.00	11	10	7,302,020.55	23
Residential Alteration	2,073,435.00	67	1	6,554,323.00	4
Residential BldgCombo	279,291.00	7	1	530,554.20	5
Residential Change Order	41,000.00	20	1	111,700.00	7
Residential New	18,313,105.00	21	24	47,233,923.53	71
Total	58,104,521.00	257	37	155,497,506.79	114
Total Residential:	22,733,634.00				
Total Government:	10,740,011.00				
T () ()					

YTD APPLICATIONS:

2101

Total Residential:	22,733,634.00
Total Government:	10,740,011.00
Total Commercial:	24,630,876.00

MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE

Retro Electrical	48
Retro Mechanical	170
Retro Plumbing	138
Mobile Home Permits	0
Total	356